ANALOG
W DEVICES
I
5VA OutputTransformers
RTM/STM1686/1696/1736/1687/1697/1737I
RTM/STM1686
SPECIFICATIONS (typical @ +2SoC unless otherwise noted)
ACCURACY! (after balancing) :!:2.4 arc minutes

DSC170S or DSC1706 Digital-to-Synchro (or Resolver) Con-
verter and the SPA169S Power Amplifier.
ORDERING INFORMATION
°" O""""
g;; 0,",°,""""N
On
0>0 ,0,;
8; "" ~ ."v0' """,,- GNO
g:"'O"..~ "V
03
0'
O'
NO'"
", '" ",W'O" ",""V," ""'ON
'" O,",""'H""N""NOl<O.""O
POWt" SOUR"
,"of j- "
".0
""
Figure 2. Diagram Showing Connection of the STM1696 to a
DSC1705 or DSC1706 and SPA 1695 (See Notes)
RTM/STM1686 OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
AND PIN CONNECTION DIAGRAM
Dimensions shown in inches and (mm).
1
1=rT
~'
fl..O..Il.Il1I.
BOTTO.VOEW --11- °' G"OO<2",
".°"°0<0'°00'°" BR.SS
HA"OGOCO"A"
o" 0,",'"'"
g;; O~~"" "N°"
0',0 '0'
g: 'UB - 'OSV
g; ",W'"- GNO
g: ",0""- OSV
03
02
°,
NOns
""'O"O 'O" ",""V," O"'ON
,,"O,",""'H"".'" "."."o.omo
APPLICATIONS OF THE RTM/STMl736
The RTM/STMI736 should be used in conjunction with the
DSCI60S or the DSCI606 Digital-to-Synchro Converter and
the SPA169S Power Amplifier.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTES FOR FIGURES 1, 2, AND 3:
1. The "Sin FIB" and the "Cos FIB" pins of the SPA1695
should be connected directly of the "Sin" and "Cos"
terminals on the output transformer at tbe transformer.
VOL. II, 13-34 SYNCHRO & RESOL VER CONVERTERS
--
." "N'"m., '0" ""oev'" O"OON0."
."O NO'B'
'"""'ON
",W'" ",U"CE
.OSV
"2
"
Figure 3. Diagram Showing Connection of the. STM 1736 to a
DSC1605 or DSC1606 and SPA 1695 (See Notes)
RTM/STM1736 OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
AND PIN CONNECTION DIAGRAM
Dimensions shown in inches and (mm).
BOTTOM VOEW

Figure 4. DiagramShowing the Connection of a STM1687
to a DTM1716 or DTM1717 and a SPA 1695
ORDERING INFORMATION
The transformer should be ordered as:
STM1687622 SO/60Hz, Synchro output, 90 volt
si~nal, liS volt reference.
Note: For options not shown above, consult the factory.
STM1697
SPECIFICATIONS (typical @ +2 SOC unless otherwise noted)
ACCURACY! (after balancing)
OPERATING FREQUENCY
LOAD CAPABILITY
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
STORAGE TEMPERATURE
VOLTAGE ISOLATION
WEIGHT
:tZ.4 arc minutes
60Hz
SVA
-SSoC to +10SoC
-SSoC to +lZSoC
SOOVdc
3 Ibs (1.34kg)
Note:
I See STM1686 note 1.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
APPLICATION OF THE STM1697
The STM1697 should be used in conjunction with the
DSC170S or the DSC1706 Digital to Synchro Converter and
the SPA169S Power Amplifier.
DIMENSIONS AND CONNECTIONS
The STM1697 consists of a kit of two D39S3 transformers
and one A1003 3 transformer. These should be connected as
shown in Figure S.
The dimensions are given in Figures 7 and 8.
012
[
.ISV
011 STABILlZW G 0POWER N
0'0 SUPPLV
09 .ISV
V
NEED NOT 8E IIJ
PRECISION
POWER SOURCE
.15V
014
GND
SIN "SV
013 cas
08
07
06
SIN
OSC1705
OR
DSC1706os
O'
03
02
01
NOTE
DSC1706 HAS PINS 13
ANa 14 OMITTED
THICK TRACK
OR WIRE
Figure 5. DiagramShowing the Connection of a STM1697
to a DSC1706 or DSC1705 and a SPA 1695
ORDERING INFORMATION
This transformer should be ordered as:
STM1697622 SO/60Hz, Synchro output, 90 volt
signal, lIS volt reference.
Note: For options not shown above, consult the factory.